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ENGLISH COURSES - PhD Students - YEAR 2019
Cambridge ESOL Preparation Course

PET Teacher: Alison Milne SCHEDULE ROOM
ADMISSION TEST Friday - Sept. 20,2019 14.00 - 16.00 Aula Magna IUSS
LESSON 1 Friday - Sept. 27,2019 14.00 - 16.00 Aula Magna IUSS
LESSON 2 Friday - Oct. 4, 2019 14.00 - 16.00 Aula Magna IUSS
LESSON 3 Friday - Oct. 11,2019 14.00 - 16.00 Aula Magna IUSS
LESSON 4 Friday - Oct. 18,2019 14.00 - 16.00 Aula Magna IUSS
LESSON 5 Friday - Oct. 25,2019 14.00 - 16.00 Aula Magna IUSS
LESSON 6 Friday - Nov. 8,2019 14.00 - 16.00 Aula Magna IUSS

FCE Teacher: Alison Milne SCHEDULE ROOM
ADMISSION TEST Friday - Sept. 20,2019 16.15-18.15 Aula Magna IUSS
LESSON 1 Friday - Sept. 27,2019 16.15-18.15 Aula Magna IUSS
LESSON 2 Friday - Oct. 4, 2019 16.15-18.15 Aula Magna IUSS
LESSON 3 Friday - Oct. 11,2019 16.15-18.15 Aula Magna IUSS
LESSON 4 Friday - Oct. 18,2019 16.15-18.15 Aula Magna IUSS
LESSON 5 Friday - Oct. 25,2019 16.15-18.15 Aula Magna IUSS
LESSON 6 Friday - Nov. 8,2019 16.15-18.15 Aula Magna IUSS

CAE Teacher: Christina SCHEDULE ROOM

Vohralik

ADMISSION TEST | Thursday - Sept. 19,2019 14.00 - 16.00 Aula Magna IUSS
LESSON 1 Thursday - Sept. 26, 2019 14.00 - 16.00 Aula Magna IUSS
LESSON 2 Thursday- Oct. 3,2019 14.00 - 16.00 Aula Magna IUSS
LESSON 3 Thursday - Oct. 10, 2019 14.00 - 16.00 Aula Magna IUSS
LESSON 4 Thursday - Oct. 17,2019 14.00 - 16.00 Aula Magna IUSS
LESSON 5 Thursday - Oct. 24, 2019 14.00 - 16.00 Aula Magna IUSS
LESSON 6 Thursday - Nov. 7, 2019 14.00 - 16.00 Aula Magna IUSS

Assigned room:

Aula Magna IUSS, 2 floor: [USS-Ferrara 1391 - Palazzo Turchi di Bagno, Corso Porta Mare 2
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